Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute
Page 1 of 9
Features
 1.25Gbps bi-directional data links
 Up to 15km point-point transmission
 1310nm FP transmitter and 1490nm PIN
receiver for FTM-9612S-K15EG
 Class I laser product

Page 7 of 9
Figure 3, Mechanical Design Diagram of the SFF 2*10 (Unit: mm)
Ordering information
9 216
Wavelength
9: Multiwave in single fiber
1 5 EKS GFTM
Function
6:1310nm Tx/1490nm Rx
Date Rate
12:1.25G
Receptacle
S:SC
Package
K:SFF 2*10
Distance
15:15km
Temperature
E:Extended temperature
range 0~+850C
Others
G: RoHS compliance
Part No. Product Description
FTM-9612S-K15EG
1310nm Tx/1490nm RX for ONU, 1.25Gbps, 15km, SFF 2*10, SC receptacle ,
0°C~+85°C, RoHS compliance
1.25Gbps Single Fiber Bi-directional SFF 2*10 Transceiver
15km point-to-point transmission `        Aug. 27 2007
Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute
Page 8 of 9
Related Documents
For further information, please refer to the following documents:
SFF Multi-Source Agreement (MSA)
Obtaining Document
You can visit our website:
Or contact with Fiberxon, Inc. America Sales Office listed at the end of documentation to get the latest
documents.
Revision History
Revision Initiate Review Approve Subject Release Date
Rev. 1a Solaris.Zhu Monica Wei Walker.Wei Initial datasheet July 30, 2006
Rev. 1b Solaris.Zhu Monica Wei Walker.Wei Updated Average Launch
Power , Receiver Sensitivity
Sep. 25, 2006
Rev. 1c Solaris.Zhu Monica Wei Walker.Wei Updated Average Launch
Power , Receiver
Sensitivity ,Receiver overload
and Receiver Damaged
Threshold
Nov. 09, 2006
Rev. 1d Solaris.Zhu Monica Wei Walker.Wei Updated part number from
FTM-9612S-K15G to
FTM-9612S-K15EG, and
deleted FTM-9912S-K15G
Dec 27 2006
Rev. 1e Solaris.Zhu Monica Wei Walker.Wei Changed Average Launch
Power from -7~0dBm to
-6~0dBm; Added spec of Input
Differential Voltage and Output
Differential Voltage; Use SFF
MSA 2000 version to replace
MAS 1998 version; Update
spectral width value
Apr 23 2007